             CIRCUIT PROTECTION
Consumer Units & Socket RCDs
Designed and Manufactured by
2 Sales Tel: 01279 772772        Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk        Sales Tel: 01279 772772        website: www.greenbrook.co.uk
As experts in the field of Circuit Protection, the PowerBreaker brand has been synonymous
with quality and safety for many years.  We can now offer a complete circuit protection
range to cover all of your electrical safety requirements with our new range of Consumer Units
and our market leading range of RCD sockets.

metallic enclosure before the RCD.  Methods of reducing an earth fault include keeping the
meter tails as short as possible, the installation of proprietary clamps and glands to secure the
cables and prevent strain on the terminations, minimising the risk of damage.
Overload protection of an RCCB or switch in an LV assembly
For further information on this topic please visit the Beama website :-www.beama.org.uk or
use link
10 Sales Tel: 01279 772772        Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk        Sales Tel: 01279 772772        website: www.greenbrook.co.uk
KEY - Consumer Unit Board Modules
Blanking
Module
MCB RCCB
(RCD)
Main
Switch
PBPD18 - 18 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A
The Dual Fully Populated Consumer Unit range is available in 5 Board layouts
- 14/16/18/20/22 modules
PBPD14  - 14 Modules:-
PBPD14 - 14 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 6A 6A 32A 40A
PBPD16  - 16 Modules:-
PBPD16 - 16 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A
PBPD18  - 18 Modules:-
PBPD20  - 20 Modules:-
PBPD22  - 22 Modules:-
PBPD20 - 20 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A
PBPD20 - 22 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A

70
23
5
30
Ø
32
Ø25
Ø32
Ø25 7-Ø
20
24
0
12 Sales Tel: 01279 772772        Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk        Sales Tel: 01279 772772        website: www.greenbrook.co.uk
The Dual Consumer Unit range are available in 3 Board layouts
- 16 modules  / 18 modules / 22 modules -  all supplied with type 2 SPD
PBPDP16  - 16 Modules:-
●	 8 MCB’s - 1 x 40A, 3 x 32A, 1 x 16A, 3 x 6A
●	 2 x RCCB 80A, Type A, 30mA
PBPDP16 - 16 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 6A 6A 32A 40A 32A
PBPDP18 - 18 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A 32A
PBPDP18  - 18 Modules:-
●	 10 MCB’s - 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2x 16A, 3 x 6A
●	 2 x RCCB 80A, Type A, 30mA
PBPDP22 - 22 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A 32A
PBPDP22  - 22 Modules:-
●	 10 MCB’s - 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A
●	 2 x RCCB 100A, Type A, 30mA

0
30
17
0
35
70
23
5
30
Ø
32
Ø25
Ø32Ø25 6-Ø
20
14 Sales Tel: 01279 772772        Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk        Sales Tel: 01279 772772        website: www.greenbrook.co.uk
PBPH22 - 22 Module Board Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 32A 6A 6A 16A 32A 40A 32A
KEY - Consumer Unit Board Modules
Blanking
Module

57
110.90
90.90
11
8
16 Sales Tel: 01279 772772        Email: sales@greenbrook.co.uk        Sales Tel: 01279 772772        website: www.greenbrook.co.uk
The Part Populated Consumer Unit range is
available in 8 Board layouts - 8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22
modules
KEY  - Consumer Unit Board Modules
Space for
Modules
(Free Ways)
Main
Switch
 PBPM14 - 14 Module Board Layout PBPM12 - 12 Module Board Layout
 PBPM08 - 8 Module Board Layout  PBPM10 - 10 Module Board Layout
PBPM14  - 14 Modules:-
●	 12 Free ways
PBPM14  - 12 Modules:-
●	 10 Free ways
PBPM08  - 8 Modules:-
●	 6 Free ways
PBPM10  - 10 Modules:-
●	 8 Free ways
PBPM18 - 18 Module Board LayoutPBPM16 - 16 Module Board Layout
PBPM18  - 18 Modules:-
●	 16 Free ways
PBPM16  - 16 Modules:-
●	 14 Free ways
PBPM20 - 20 Module Board Layout
PBPM20  - 20 Modules:-
●	 18 Free ways
PBPM22 - 22 Module Board Layout
PBPM22  - 22 Modules:-
●	 20 Free ways
Consumer Unit with Main Switch
 Part Populated Consumer Unit Contents:-